Upcoming Tamarack Tournaments 2023

SIJHSSAA

Gods Special Children
Tomahawks Softball
Mascoutah Lions

St Clair Co. Republican’s
Sunrise Rotary
Southwest Coaches
Metro East Seniors Div 5
O’Fallon Vol. Fire
Dogtown

Assumption High School
Metro East Seniors Div 3
Metro East Seniors Div 4
O’Fallon Alumni
Butthead Open

Hurrican Juniors

Metro Senior’s Divl

McKendree Football

4/24
4/28
4/29
5/12
5/19
5/28
5/30
6/1

6/2

9 AM
11 AM
1PM
12 NOON
9 AM
1PM
10:30 AM
7 AM
11 AM

6/4 10AM (10Tee Times)

6/9
6/15
6/22
7/7
7/9
7/15
7/28
7/29

9 AM

7 AM

7 AM
12 NOON
1PM

7 AM
1PM



Shiloh Police
Juice Cup

Golf Week Amateur
(10 Tee Times)

Queen Of Peace

Wednesday League

St Clair Co High Schools

East St Louis Catholic Schools
Tuesday League

Thursday League

O’Fallon Rotary

Bob Uhlrig
(10 Tee Times)

Panther Classic
O’Fallon Girls

Hoyleton

Dogtown

lllinois American Water
Chili Dawg

Hurricane Juniors

DWID

8/5
8/12
8 /13

8/18
8/19
8/22
8/25
8/26
8/26
9/8

9/9

9/12
9/15
9/15
9/17
9/22
9/23
9/16
9/24

1PM
1PM
11 AM

8 AM
12:30 PM
1PM
9 AM
7 AM
12:30 PM
12 NOON
8 AM

1PM
1PM
9 AM
10 AM
10 AM
1PM

8 AM



Belleville Cup 9/29 11 AM
St Teresa 9/30 1PM
Metro East Seniors Div 2 10/6 7:30 AM
SWIC 10/6 12:30PM



